
 

Centre for Injury Prevention and Research, Bangladesh (CIPRB) 

House # B120, Road # 7, New DOHS Mohakhali, Dhaka-1206 

Request Quotation (RFQ) For 

Invitation for Tender for T-Shirt for children under Survival Swimming project 

 

 1. Name of Organization                     : CIPRB, Dhaka 
 2. Procuring Entity District                  : Dhaka 
 3. Invitation Ref No.                             : RQ#61240924120139 
 4. Procurement Process                             : To evaluate technical and financial Proposal. Technical proposal will be                                                                                   

b                                                                        evaluated below criteria: 

                                                                  A. Company profile /Qualification 
                                                                  B. Experience 
                                                                   C. Current client list,Trade license,TIN, BIN,Tax Return,Bank Solvency 
5. Budget and Source of Funds                  : SwimSafe/UNICEF Project 

6 .Tender Publication Date                          : 24-09-2024 

7 . Pre-Bid meeting date & Time               : 01-10-2024, Time : 11.00 AM 

8 . Tender Submission Deadline                :  03-10-2024 

(up to the day before the day of the Deadline for Submission] 03-10-2024 (up to 5:00 pm)  

9 . Tender Submission address                  : Procurement Unit, Finance Office, Ground Floor, House # B120, Road # 7,             

New DOHS Mohakhali,  Dhaka -1206 

10 .   Receiving Tender Document             :  Tender Box, Procurement Unit, Finance Office, Ground Floor,  

                                                            House # B120, Road # 7, New DOHS, Mohakhali, Dhaka-1206. 

11.   Brief Description of Product               : 

12 .  BIDS will be received in sealed envelope by the office of the CIPRB, Dhaka office, Procurement Unit. 
 
13. CIPRB has the right to reject any or all bids.  
 
14 .  Contact details of Official Inviting Tender : 
                                                                                
                                                                               Procurement Unit, Finance Office, Ground Floor, 
                                                                               House # B120,Road # 7, New DOHS Mohakhali, Dhaka-1206                          
                                                                               Phone: +880258814988      Email: info@ciprb.org 
                                                                                                                                Web http://www.ciprb.org 

 

Product Specification Quantity 

T-Shirt 
White Color, Jersey Fabric, Size : 22”, Made in 

Bangladesh 
1,500 

T-Shirt 
White Color, Jersey Fabric, Size : 24”, Made in 

Bangladesh 
4,000 

mailto:info@ciprb.org
http://www.ciprb.org/


 

  


